
MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL VARSITY BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Monache 00:16:15.71 30

2 Redwood (Visalia) 00:16:33.80 45

3 Porterville 00:16:47.28 62

4 Caruthers 00:17:50.77 160

5 Merced 00:18:05.12 179

6 Arvin 00:18:14.07 191

7 Farmersville 00:18:28.53 214

8 Tulare Western 00:18:40.43 236

9 Mt. Whitney 00:18:50.30 242

10 Lemoore 00:19:34.85 290

11 Central Valley Christian 00:19:32.82 307

12 Yosemite 00:20:25.38 325

13 El Diamante 00:19:50.59 326

14 Golden West 00:20:36.61 346

15 Summit Collegiate 00:22:35.22 404

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Central 00:18:22.71 4

Kingsburg 00:19:07.78 3
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MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL VARSITY BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Monache 00:16:15.71 7 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 83 Conner Machado 00:15:52.16 1

2 2 79 Alberto Andrade 00:15:54.35 2

3 3 84 Devin Marino 00:15:56.96 3

4 9 85 Eli Sotelo 00:16:38.72 9

5 15 81 Jake Estrada 00:16:56.36 15

6 24 80 Miguel Bedolla 00:17:29.20 (22)

7 29 82 Christian Fuentes 00:17:36.35 (27)

2 Redwood (Visalia) 00:16:33.80 7 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 100 Hunter Skoglund 00:16:04.35 4

2 6 105 Thomas Rasner 00:16:24.31 6

3 10 101 Zackahrie Vargas 00:16:40.46 10

4 12 104 Andres Nino 00:16:44.04 12

5 13 106 William Schafer 00:16:55.82 13

6 14 102 Jack Arreola 00:16:55.94 (14)

7 21 103 James Gagnon 00:17:25.63 (19)

3 Porterville 00:16:47.28 7 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 99 Isaac Saravia 00:16:04.75 5

2 8 94 Rodolfo Gomez 00:16:38.35 8

3 11 98 Pablo Ruiz 00:16:42.38 11

4 18 95 Jesus Jimenez 00:17:04.34 17

5 23 93 Miguel Aldaco 00:17:26.59 21

6 26 96 Heriberto Martinez 00:17:31.73 (24)

7 38 97 Aaron Rankin 00:18:02.00 (35)

4 Caruthers 00:17:50.77 7 160

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 10 Santiago Govea 00:17:34.01 25

2 28 14 Paul Pacheco 00:17:34.22 26

3 33 13 Max Montelongo 00:17:47.86 30

4 35 8 Bryan Contreras 00:17:51.48 32

5 50 11 Johnny Jimenez 00:18:26.26 47

6 53 12 John Martinez 00:18:28.39 (50)

7 55 9 Mauricio Coronado 00:18:38.90 (51)

5 Merced 00:18:05.12 6 179

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 70 Brandon LiWang 00:17:25.94 20

2 25 69 Camden Gudgel 00:17:30.07 23

3 31 67 Jesse Deniz 00:17:37.64 29

4 52 72 James Tetangco 00:18:28.23 49

5 62 66 Jared Barrera Arroyo 00:19:23.74 58

6 71 71 Victor Lopez-Inguanzo 00:19:54.75 (66)

6 Arvin 00:18:14.07 7 191

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 2 Bryan Cisneros 00:17:25.13 18

2 41 4 Damian Plancarte 00:18:12.67 38

3 42 3 Jose Luis Pantoja Tinoco 00:18:12.73 39
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MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL VARSITY BOYS

4 46 1 Brayan Angeles 00:18:22.65 43

5 57 7 Ivan Torres 00:18:57.15 53

6 66 5 Ivan Rodriguez 00:19:31.22 (61)

7 74 6 Noah Rodriguez 00:20:04.51 (69)

7 Farmersville 00:18:28.53 6 214

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 42 Daniel Julian Campos 00:17:51.40 31

2 36 45 Robert Urquilla 00:17:56.67 33

3 37 43 Nathan Mentado 00:18:00.96 34

4 58 41 Price Golden 00:19:01.91 54

5 67 46 Eathan Zamora 00:19:31.69 62

6 90 44 Juan Rosiles 00:21:23.10 (83)

8 Tulare Western 00:18:40.43 6 236

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 39 119 Brayden Boss 00:18:09.15 36

2 45 121 Angel (AJ) Garcia 00:18:19.15 42

3 49 118 Alex Almanza 00:18:25.74 46

4 59 117 Tristen Allen 00:19:12.64 55

5 61 120 Angel Diaz Molina 00:19:15.47 57

6 85 122 Emiliano Sanchez 00:20:49.65 (78)

9 Mt. Whitney 00:18:50.30 6 242

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 91 Joshua Santacruz 00:17:01.04 16

2 43 90 Noah Sanchez 00:18:15.79 40

3 60 92 Alberto Montoya 00:19:14.71 56

4 64 89 Santino Ruiz 00:19:28.69 59

5 76 88 Erik Regalado 00:20:11.30 71

6 82 86 Israel Cano 00:20:40.11 (76)

10 Lemoore 00:19:34.85 7 290

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 40 61 Ilias Gonzalez 00:18:11.20 37

2 44 63 Acanaan Smith 00:18:17.37 41

3 65 62 Issac Lanson 00:19:30.45 60

4 72 65 Kelen Lopes 00:20:01.70 67

5 92 59 Mankaranvir Gill 00:21:53.54 85

6 97 64 Collin Spruill 00:23:18.79 (90)

7 100 60 Angel Garza 00:25:21.88 (93)

11 Central Valley Christian 00:19:32.82 6 307

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 47 27 Landen Forsyth 00:18:23.92 44

2 51 22 Sam Barton 00:18:27.68 48

3 69 26 Nathan Walhof 00:19:50.69 64

4 78 24 Nicholas Canaday 00:20:12.09 72

5 86 23 Case Bothof 00:20:49.74 79

6 88 25 Luke Rip 00:20:58.99 (81)

12 Yosemite 00:20:25.38 5 325

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 127 Ben Olney 00:16:35.83 7

2 68 125 Brandon Kurtley 00:19:32.47 63

3 87 312 Lorenzo Salvi 00:20:52.41 80

4 93 311 Tom Dudley 00:21:54.66 86

5 96 124 Angel Herrera 00:23:11.53 89
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MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL VARSITY BOYS

13 El Diamante 00:19:50.59 6 326

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 48 36 Blake Ralls 00:18:24.59 45

2 70 37 Troy Ralls 00:19:51.09 65

3 73 39 Brooklyn McDonald 00:20:02.69 68

4 79 38 Nathan Yankes 00:20:23.19 73

5 81 35 Isaac Hernandez 00:20:31.39 75

6 89 34 Nehemia Garcia Aldana 00:21:09.66 (82)

14 Golden West 00:20:36.61 7 346

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 48 Ryan Herrera 00:17:36.40 28

2 75 51 Jacob Westra 00:20:08.60 70

3 83 47 Isaiah Aguila 00:20:45.00 77

4 91 53 Joaquin Carranza 00:21:44.82 84

5 94 50 David Ruiz 00:22:48.23 87

6 95 49 Pedro Ornelas 00:23:00.53 (88)

7 101 52 Yerik Cardenas 00:25:58.78 (94)

15 Summit Collegiate 00:22:35.22 7 404

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 56 114 Juan Gudino 00:18:48.75 52

2 80 111 Isaac Gallardo 00:20:23.26 74

3 98 112 Ruben Garrido 00:23:22.87 91

4 99 115 Elias Gurrola 00:23:53.65 92

5 102 116 Ryley Jackson 00:26:27.55 95

6 103 110 Diezel Albanez 00:26:31.23 (96)

7 104 113 Evan Gonzalez 00:27:31.51 (97)
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MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL VARSITY BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 83 Conner Machado JR 00:15:52.16 Monache

2 2 79 Alberto Andrade SR 00:15:54.35 Monache

3 3 84 Devin Marino JR 00:15:56.96 Monache

4 4 100 Hunter Skoglund SR 00:16:04.35 Redwood (Visalia)

5 5 99 Isaac Saravia SO 00:16:04.75 Porterville

6 6 105 Thomas Rasner SR 00:16:24.31 Redwood (Visalia)

7 7 127 Ben Olney SR 00:16:35.83 Yosemite

8 8 94 Rodolfo Gomez JR 00:16:38.35 Porterville

9 9 85 Eli Sotelo SR 00:16:38.72 Monache

10 10 101 Zackahrie Vargas JR 00:16:40.46 Redwood (Visalia)

11 11 98 Pablo Ruiz SR 00:16:42.38 Porterville

12 12 104 Andres Nino SO 00:16:44.04 Redwood (Visalia)

13 13 106 William Schafer SO 00:16:55.82 Redwood (Visalia)

14 (14) 102 Jack Arreola SO 00:16:55.94 Redwood (Visalia)

15 15 81 Jake Estrada SR 00:16:56.36 Monache

16 0 19 Xavier Perez JR 00:16:58.85 Central

17 16 91 Joshua Santacruz JR 00:17:01.04 Mt. Whitney

18 17 95 Jesus Jimenez SO 00:17:04.34 Porterville

19 0 21 Cristian Hoover FR 00:17:08.44 Central

20 18 2 Bryan Cisneros JR 00:17:25.13 Arvin

21 (19) 103 James Gagnon JR 00:17:25.63 Redwood (Visalia)

22 20 70 Brandon LiWang SR 00:17:25.94 Merced

23 21 93 Miguel Aldaco SO 00:17:26.59 Porterville

24 (22) 80 Miguel Bedolla SR 00:17:29.20 Monache

25 23 69 Camden Gudgel JR 00:17:30.07 Merced

26 (24) 96 Heriberto Martinez JR 00:17:31.73 Porterville

27 25 10 Santiago Govea SR 00:17:34.01 Caruthers

28 26 14 Paul Pacheco SR 00:17:34.22 Caruthers

29 (27) 82 Christian Fuentes SR 00:17:36.35 Monache

30 28 48 Ryan Herrera SR 00:17:36.40 Golden West

31 29 67 Jesse Deniz SR 00:17:37.64 Merced

32 0 54 Isaac Navarro JR 00:17:44.33 Kingsburg

33 30 13 Max Montelongo SR 00:17:47.86 Caruthers

34 31 42 Daniel Julian Campos SR 00:17:51.40 Farmersville

35 32 8 Bryan Contreras SO 00:17:51.48 Caruthers

36 33 45 Robert Urquilla SO 00:17:56.67 Farmersville

37 34 43 Nathan Mentado FR 00:18:00.96 Farmersville

38 (35) 97 Aaron Rankin SO 00:18:02.00 Porterville

39 36 119 Brayden Boss JR 00:18:09.15 Tulare Western

40 37 61 Ilias Gonzalez JR 00:18:11.20 Lemoore

41 38 4 Damian Plancarte JR 00:18:12.67 Arvin

42 39 3 Jose Luis Pantoja Tinoco JR 00:18:12.73 Arvin

43 40 90 Noah Sanchez JR 00:18:15.79 Mt. Whitney

44 41 63 Acanaan Smith JR 00:18:17.37 Lemoore

45 42 121 Angel (AJ) Garcia SR 00:18:19.15 Tulare Western

46 43 1 Brayan Angeles JR 00:18:22.65 Arvin

47 44 27 Landen Forsyth JR 00:18:23.92 Central Valley Christian

48 45 36 Blake Ralls SR 00:18:24.59 El Diamante

49 46 118 Alex Almanza SR 00:18:25.74 Tulare Western

50 47 11 Johnny Jimenez SR 00:18:26.26 Caruthers

51 48 22 Sam Barton SR 00:18:27.68 Central Valley Christian
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MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL VARSITY BOYS

52 49 72 James Tetangco JR 00:18:28.23 Merced

53 (50) 12 John Martinez SO 00:18:28.39 Caruthers

54 0 16 Jeremiah Bustos JR 00:18:35.35 Central

55 (51) 9 Mauricio Coronado SR 00:18:38.90 Caruthers

56 52 114 Juan Gudino FR 00:18:48.75 Summit Collegiate

57 53 7 Ivan Torres JR 00:18:57.15 Arvin

58 54 41 Price Golden SO 00:19:01.91 Farmersville

59 55 117 Tristen Allen SR 00:19:12.64 Tulare Western

60 56 92 Alberto Montoya SO 00:19:14.71 Mt. Whitney

61 57 120 Angel Diaz Molina JR 00:19:15.47 Tulare Western

62 58 66 Jared Barrera Arroyo JR 00:19:23.74 Merced

63 0 56 James Ergo JR 00:19:27.05 Kingsburg

64 59 89 Santino Ruiz SR 00:19:28.69 Mt. Whitney

65 60 62 Issac Lanson JR 00:19:30.45 Lemoore

66 (61) 5 Ivan Rodriguez SR 00:19:31.22 Arvin

67 62 46 Eathan Zamora FR 00:19:31.69 Farmersville

68 63 125 Brandon Kurtley SR 00:19:32.47 Yosemite

69 64 26 Nathan Walhof SR 00:19:50.69 Central Valley Christian

70 65 37 Troy Ralls SO 00:19:51.09 El Diamante

71 (66) 71 Victor Lopez-Inguanzo JR 00:19:54.75 Merced

72 67 65 Kelen Lopes JR 00:20:01.70 Lemoore

73 68 39 Brooklyn McDonald FR 00:20:02.69 El Diamante

74 (69) 6 Noah Rodriguez SR 00:20:04.51 Arvin

75 70 51 Jacob Westra JR 00:20:08.60 Golden West

76 71 88 Erik Regalado SR 00:20:11.30 Mt. Whitney

77 0 55 Brenden Quiroz SR 00:20:11.96 Kingsburg

78 72 24 Nicholas Canaday SO 00:20:12.09 Central Valley Christian

79 73 38 Nathan Yankes FR 00:20:23.19 El Diamante

80 74 111 Isaac Gallardo JR 00:20:23.26 Summit Collegiate

81 75 35 Isaac Hernandez SR 00:20:31.39 El Diamante

82 (76) 86 Israel Cano SR 00:20:40.11 Mt. Whitney

83 77 47 Isaiah Aguila SR 00:20:45.00 Golden West

84 0 17 Omar Hernandez SO 00:20:48.19 Central

85 (78) 122 Emiliano Sanchez JR 00:20:49.65 Tulare Western

86 79 23 Case Bothof SR 00:20:49.74 Central Valley Christian

87 80 312 Lorenzo Salvi SR 00:20:52.41 Yosemite

88 (81) 25 Luke Rip JR 00:20:58.99 Central Valley Christian

89 (82) 34 Nehemia Garcia Aldana JR 00:21:09.66 El Diamante

90 (83) 44 Juan Rosiles SR 00:21:23.10 Farmersville

91 84 53 Joaquin Carranza JR 00:21:44.82 Golden West

92 85 59 Mankaranvir Gill SR 00:21:53.54 Lemoore

93 86 311 Tom Dudley SR 00:21:54.66 Yosemite

94 87 50 David Ruiz SR 00:22:48.23 Golden West

95 (88) 49 Pedro Ornelas SR 00:23:00.53 Golden West

96 89 124 Angel Herrera SR 00:23:11.53 Yosemite

97 (90) 64 Collin Spruill JR 00:23:18.79 Lemoore

98 91 112 Ruben Garrido JR 00:23:22.87 Summit Collegiate

99 92 115 Elias Gurrola JR 00:23:53.65 Summit Collegiate

100 (93) 60 Angel Garza JR 00:25:21.88 Lemoore

101 (94) 52 Yerik Cardenas SR 00:25:58.78 Golden West

102 95 116 Ryley Jackson SR 00:26:27.55 Summit Collegiate

103 (96) 110 Diezel Albanez SO 00:26:31.23 Summit Collegiate

104 (97) 113 Evan Gonzalez SR 00:27:31.51 Summit Collegiate
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